
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 06/23/2015 

Project Number: 650367-100004 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

City Project Manager: Stacia Eckenwiler, P.E.

PM Phone #: 614-645-0268 Contract Amt or Mod ($): $2,245,142.00

Ordinance #: 1766-2015 Contract Duration: approx 15 mos. (3rd Qtr 2016)

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract or Mod Scope Contract or Mod $

Address Sub Information Expires Type Amount and %

Burgess & Niple Prime Vui Chung 31-0885550 MAJ Mod 856,744.00$                 

5085 Reed Road vui.chung@burgessniple.com 9/12/2016 38.2%

Columbus, OH 43220 614.216.4194

1 AEC Sub Sam Reed 31-1612308 FBE Mod 122,560.00$                 

1405 Dublin Road samr@aecmep.com 5/30/2016 5.5%

Columbus, OH 43225 614.486.4778 Ext. 302

2 AECOM Sub Steven Thompson 95-2661922 MAJ Mod 243,879.00$                 

300 East Broad Street Steven.Thompson@aecom.com 9/23/2016 10.9%

Columbus, OH 43215 937.684.5864

3 ASC Group, Inc. Sub Shaune Skinner 31-1167506 FBE NA -$                             

800 Freeway Drive North, Suite 101 sskinner@ascgroup.net 10/23/2015 0.0%

Columbus, OH 43229 614.268.2514

4 CCI Sub Joyce Johnson 31-1390280 FBE Mod 112,312.00$                 

2323 W. 5th Avenue, #120 joycej@ccitechs.com 9/23/2016 5.0%

Columbus, OH 43204 614.827.7432

5 CDM Sub Tom Jedlinsky 04-2473650 MAJ Mod 188,528.00$                 

8800 Lyra Drive, Suite 500 jedlinskyTE@cdmsmith.com 4/2/2016 8.4%

Columbus, OH 43240 614.847.8340

6 Donahue Ideas Sub Colleen Donahue 06-1716807 FBE NA -$                             

2780 Airport Drive, Suite 333 cdonahue@donahue-ideas.com 3/27/2016 0.0%

Columbus, OH 43219 614.532.6771

7 Dynotec Sub Glenn Weist 31-1319961 MBE Mod 49,211.00$                   

2931 E. Dublin Granville Road, Suite 200 gweist@dynotecinc.com 2/5/2017 2.2%

Columbus, OH 43231 513.373.4195

8 Prime Sub Sutha Vallipuram 26-0546656 ASN Mod 419,290.00$                 

3000 Corporate Exchange Dr., Suite 600 vsutha@primeeng.com 2/5/2016 18.7%

Columbus, OH 43231 614.634.2051

9 Rii Sub Steve Johnson 31-0669793 FBE Mod 8,212.00$                     

6350 Presidential Gateway stevej@resourceinternational.com 3/27/2016 0.4%

Columbus, OH 43231 614.823.4949

10 Strategic Technologies, LLC Sub Keith Kortz 45-2646596 MAJ Mod 40,303.00$                   

P.O. Box 1426 kkortz@rcm2.com 11/6/2015 1.8%

Fort Collins, CO 80522 412.952-8655

10% Contingency 204,104$                      

9.1%

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod AMOUNT 2,245,142$             

Version created 082012 Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved: KMS

Date: 8/18/15

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM
Project Name: Department of Public Utilities Southerly Wastewater Treatment Plant Chemically 

Enhanced Primary Treatment Project

Prime Contractor: Burgess & Niple, Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

mailto:vui.chung@burgessniple.com
mailto:samr@aecmep.com
mailto:Steven.Thompson@aecom.com
mailto:sskinner@ascgroup.net
mailto:joycej@ccitechs.com
mailto:jedlinskyTE@cdmsmith.com
mailto:cdonahue@donahue-ideas.com
mailto:gweist@dynotecinc.com
mailto:vsutha@primeeng.com
mailto:stevej@resourceinternational.com
mailto:kkortz@rcm2.com


Project Name

Project Number

City Project Manager

P.M. Phone #

Prime Contractor

Ordinance

Date

Contract/Mod Amt ($)

Name and Address

Prime/Sub

Contact Information

CCCN / Expires

Firm Type

Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod Amt

Total Contract or Mod Amt

Total Percentage

Approved

Date

The scope or type of work being performed for this project

The total amount and percentage each participant will receive for this 

contract or modification

contract / modification awardee

Legislation number for the peoject. To be entered by DPU Fiscal 

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Date the document is completed

Project name as it appears on either the RFP or Bid Documents. The 

same name should be used in the legislation

Should be a twelve digit number represented as a six-six number. 

Example 650123-100000

The DOSD assigned to the project

The assigned City Engineer's telephone number

The date of approval by DPU's EBOCO's Liaison

The amount of contract or modification cost for this project

Company name; address; City & State; Zip Code; and Phone Number

Indicate whether it the Prime contractor or a subcontractor

Company Official, or Project Manager, Email address, and Phone 

number

City of Columbus Contract Compliance Number (Obtained through 

Equal Business Opportunity Commission Office - EBOCO) / Expiration 

Date: Date the CCCN expires

The Majority or Minority identification of the company. Typically it be 

identified as: MAJ; MBE; FBE; ASN; or MBR

DPU's EBOCO Liaison completes this section

Total Amount for all participants in this contract or modification

Should equal one hundred percent


